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Intro to Law
CIV PRO-CONSTITUTIONAL
FRAMEWORK
CIV PRO-CONSTITUTIONAL
FRAMEWORK
CONTRACTS 1
CONTRACTS |
CRIMINAL LAW
CRIMINAL LAW
LEGAL RESEARCH™*

Lee Schneider

Doré

Gaughan
Kidd
Vestal

Yee
McCord

MT 1-2:15

MT 1-2:15

RF 11:25-12:40
RF 11:25-12:40
WR 1-2:15
WR 1-2:15

LL19

213

213
LL19
LL19
213



8.23.2021

825 204 4 BUSINESS ASSOCIATIONS # M. Doré MTW 2:35-3:50 LL19
14+ 862 3 COMPHANEE James MT545-7 26%
829 326 2 Vestal WF 2:35-3:25 203
CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
832 236 3 INVESTIGATION # McCord RF 9:50-11:05 213
Seat Limit:40 students
919 279 3 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE (Ryan/ T 5:45-8:35 213
Edmondson)
950 231 3 ENVRIONMENTAL LAW Anderson MT 8:15-9:30 206
833 237 3 FAMILY LAW # Lee Schneider RF 11:25-12:40 206
915 235 3 FEDERAL COURTS Mansfield M 5:45-8:35 201
834 208 3 FEDERAL INCOME TAX Lynner MT 1-2:15 206
1098 263 3 IMMIGRATION LAW McCarthy MW 2:35-3:50 201
INDIVIDUAL RESEARCH
Students must have SIGNATURE of
the supervising professor for
INDIVIDUAL RESEARCH to be added
615 to their schedule. Forms are in the STAFF
Gorsche Student Services Suite and
on web.
LAW 615 MAY BE TAKEN ONLY
ONCF
615W Adv. Writing for LAW 615
951 221 INTRO TO AGRICULTURAL Zwagerman WR 9:50-11:05 207
840 282 3 INTRO TO INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY Kerndt W 11:25-2:15 201
IOWA SUPREME COURT SCHOLAR
RESEARCH OPPORTUNITY
1141 201 3 Permission of Associate Dean Lain ARR ARR
required
(Not a Skills course)
841 233 2 LEGISLATION J. Smith R 11:25-1:15 201
842 52 2 J. Smith W 11:25-1:15 207
1084 286 2 MEDICAL MALPRACTICE Codr W 5:45-7:35 201
1152 290 3 NATIONAL SECURITY R. Williams MT 1-2:15 Remote Only
920 53 3 K. Smith T 5:45-8:35 206
1044 150 3 PROSECUTION AND DEFENSE Foritano W 4:10-7 213
849 213 3 SALES # Kidd WR 8:15-9:30



8.23.2021
TRIAL ADVOCACY* Prereq: Law 113
(Evidence) or concurrently with
permission of instructor. Seat
Limit:12 Students

855 50 3 Noble/Hathaway R 5:45-8:45 Clinic

857 223 3




8.23.2021

ADV CRIMINAL DEFENSE
877 511 2




8.23.2021
ADV. POLK PROSECUTOR
INTERNSHIP Prerequisite: 3
semesters completed, including Law
113 (Evidence) and Law 236

960 633 3



917 630

900 605
1144 602
1041 640

IOWA ATTORNEY GENERAL'S
OFFICE INTERNSHIP
Prereq:3 semesters completed,
including Law 113 (Evidence) and
Law 236 (Criminal Procedure
Investigation).

May not be taken concurrently with
Law 501, 625, 612, 502 or 503

5.3 IOWA CIVIL RIGHTS COMMISSION Kende
INTERNSHIP

1-3 IOWA LEGAL AID INTERNSHIP Lee-Schneider

Foritano
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ARR
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ARR

ARR
ARR



1085 601

1009 639

1010 638

912 628

SECURITIES LAW INTERNSHIP

Permission of Instructor required M. Dore
STATE PUBLIC DEFENDER Ri
INTERNSHIP ag
STATE PUBLIC DEFENDER .
Rigg

APPELLATE INTERNSHIP
US ATTORNEY'S OFFICE
INTERNSHIP
Prerequisites: Law 113 (Evidence)
and Law 236 (Criminal Procedure

ARR

ARR

ARR

8.23.2021

ARR

ARR

ARR



